Rank |Bowler Name

1

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Jillian Martin
Jaelle Hamman
Jenna Stretch
Brystal Beyer
Annalise Obryant
Brianna Rogers
Hailey Triske
Hope Bunk
Marissa Bills
Alyssa Ballard
Anna Callan
Emma Siekierski
Kaylee Hitt
Elena Carr
Maya Avilez
Aubrey Kiddle
Lara Kurt
Morgan Brookover
Kirsten Moore
Hailey Bozych
Chloe Siezega
Grace Ogle
Kelly Whipple

Rachel Glowniak
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Usbc ID

11-619869

11-250067

17-93887

11-431152

11-359135

11-164273

11-380870

11-282803

11-265628

8031-45685

6956-1570

11-293884

11-216796

11-99667

11-257637

11-606085

11-5657492

11-371088

11-247500

11-393107

5686-2431

11-264440

11-262768

11-79682

July 12, 2023 - Indianapolis, IN

RESULTS FOR Advancer Round 2

16 Advance to the Match Play

- Results Official - as of: Jul 12, 2023 02:51 PM

Hometown

Stow, OH
Jarrell, TX
Auburn Twp, OH
Ogdensburg, WI
Ball Ground, GA
Florence, SC
Minnetonka, MN
Billings, MT
Marion, 1A
Keller, TX

La Crosse, WI
Davison, MI
Cold Spring, KY
Hilton, NY
Staten Island, NY
Lindenhurst, IL
Leland, NC
Davisville, WV
Tallmadge, OH
Romeoville, IL
Lockport, IL
Saint Louis, MO
Sheboygan, WI

Dunkirk, NY

Squad
U20G Advancer
Round 2
U20G Advancer
Round 2
U20G Advancer
Round 2
U20G Advancer
Round 2
U20G Advancer
Round 2
U20G Advancer
Round 2
U20G Advancer
Round 2
U20G Advancer
Round 2
U20G Advancer
Round 2
U20G Advancer
Round 2
U20G Advancer
Round 2
U20G Advancer
Round 2
U20G Advancer
Round 2
U20G Advancer
Round 2
U20G Advancer
Round 2
U20G Advancer
Round 2
U20G Advancer
Round 2
U20G Advancer
Round 2
U20G Advancer
Round 2
U20G Advancer
Round 2
U20G Advancer
Round 2
U20G Advancer
Round 2
U20G Advancer
Round 2
U20G Advancer
Round 2

Prev

Tot mmmmm Total | Total | AVG | +/-

4345

4301

4265

4210

4133

4144

4191

4177

4190

4143

4064

4086

4080

4086

4009

4020

3991

4069

4023

4050

3940

4005

3969

3959

180

179

207

204

169

216

178

165

157

216

173

182

140

201

209

211

219

161

181

175

182

174

189

211

253

202

212

173

267

226

160

182

213

168

170

167

179

168

191

214

188

181

231

176

187

169

177

177

Game

257

203

168

230

157

190

215

237

128

192

218

178

197

153

192

187

158

183

199

159

224

178

209

168

190

205

225

198

222

184

197

190

211

197

213

188

216

194

162

192

218

223

138

178

164

221

162

159

191

192

191

203

234

181

182

171

199

178

213

239

206

202

227

163

204

160

200

203

222

169

199

150
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Block | Grand

1071 5416 208.31 +216
981 5282 203.15  +82
1003 5268 202.62  +68
1008 5218 200.69  +18
1049 5182 199.31  -18
997 5141 197.73  -59
932 5123 197.04  -77
945 5122 197.00  -78
908 5098 196.08 -102
951 5094 195.92 -106
087 5051 194.27  -149
954 5040 193.85 -160
938 5018 193.00 -182
918 5004 19246 -196
981 4990 191.92 -210
967 4987 191.81 -213
087 4978 191.46 -222
908 4977 19142 223
949 4972 191.23 228
891 4941 190.04 -259
979 4919 189.19  -281
911 4916 189.08 -284
936 4905 188.65 -295
865 4824 18554 -376
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Total Ranked: 24



